
 

 

COYOTE P RI DE  FE E- ALL  STU DE NT S  

 $50.00 

• Includes:  Student Planner, School ID & 

Lanyard, Team T-shirts, Positive Behavior 

Support Incentives, Student Technology, 

Exploration Elective Supplies, Science 

Consumables, Instructional Materials, Team 

Expenses & Any other Student Related Cost 

PHYSI CAL  E DUC AT IO N  

 $5.00 Lab Fee All Students  

• Covers general maintenance and PE Supplies 

Uniforms must be purchased from Kate’s Logos: 

https://kateslogos.com/collections/shaw-middle-school-

pe 

MUS IC (P I CK  T HE  O NE  CL AS S YO U AR E I N)  

May have additional fees throughout the year including 

instrument rental fees, special guest instructor fees, etc.  

These fees will be communicated to families by the 

music instructor. 

 

CHO IR  6TH  

 $ 30.00 

• To cover student shirt, music, any other related 

cost. 

 

BAND 6T H  

 $ 30.00 

• To cover student shirt, music, any other related 

cost. 

 

ORC HE STR A  6TH  

 $ 30.00 

• To cover student shirt, music, any other related 

cost. 

 

YEARBOOK S  

All yearbooks will be purchased online this year through 

Lifetouch.  More information will come from Mrs. Norcross 

when it is available.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please check box for each activity 

fee included in this payment. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Students Name: (PLEASE PRINT) 

 

 

______________________________________________________ 

 

 

Advisory Teacher: 
 

____________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

Total Paid:  __________________________ 

 
Cash or Checks Made Payable to Shaw Middle School 

 

No student will be turned away from any 

class or activity for inability to pay.                            

Please contact school counselor for 

assistance. 

 

 

For Office Use Only: 

 

Date: _____________________________________ 

 

Receipt No: _______________________________ 
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